
Rochester Music Guild Members 
Ken Aalderks 
Ann Aaro 
Zoe Ann Abrahamson 
Cheryl Adolphson 
Peter & Bari Amadio 
Dan & Ginny Amundson 
Linda Anderson 
Virginia  Anderson 
Cathy Arhelger 
Naomi Atrubin 
Anjanette & Warren Bandel 
Dr. & Mrs. William Bardsley 
Ann Beatty 
Dawn Beckley 
Bella Voce YW Choirs 
Ann & Robert Benassi 
Emily Bond 
Becky  Brey 
Nancy Brubaker 
Jean Burrington 
Paul & Margaret Carpenter 
Bill Wiktor & Elaine Case 
Evelyn Cashman 
Barbara Mae Chase 
Susan Claypool 
Donna Dunn 
Kay M. Eberman 
Shirley Edmonson 
Peace  Finlayson 
Shawn & Margo Fitzgerald 
Barbara Frogner 
Joyce Gibbs 
Jill Gill 
Nancy J. Gilliland 
Sonia A. Gisvold 
Joan Gomez 
Ann Groover 
Jean Gutschenritter 
Pamela S. Haase 
John & Julianne Hagan 
Wanda Hagquist 
Richard & Majel Hall 
Jeanette Hallbeck 
Alan & Jolene Hansen 
Emily & Jed Harris 
Frank & Dottie Hawthorne 
Chuck Hazama 
Laura (Laurie) Helmers 
Corey & Susan Henke 
Alan & Judy Hoffman 
Honors Choirs of SE MN 
Peter Edl & Paula Horner 
Duane & Ann Hoven 
Colleen A. Howe 
Jackie James 
Lois & Lowell Johnson 

Mary Jo & Craig Johnson 
Michael & Wendy Johnson 
Ruth M. Johnson 
Nancy Kampmeier 
Jeannine Karnes 
Philip & Catherine Karsell 
Patricia Keith 
Lois Kennel 
Judy Kereakos 
Lynne Kirklin 
Richard & Sheila Kiscaden 
Dr. Donald W. Klass 
Frieda Klassen 
Helen Kolb 
Kramlinger Family 
M. Pauline Krieger 
Cecelia Lamb 
Jere & Kristina Lantz 
Vickie & W. Charles Lantz 
Phyllis & Donald Layton 
Joyce Lewis 
Marilyn Lovik 
Beverly Madsen 
Barbara & Gerhard Maher 
Dr. Marie Maher 
Mary Ellen Malkasian 
Constance & Nick Maragos 
Mark & Pamela Matthias 
Edna Mezacapa 
Herman & Teddy Moore 
Billie & Jerry Needham 
Carla Nelson 
Beth Nienow 
Dick & Deedee Odell 
Beverly Olander 
Chris & Joe Parisi 
Jay Ryu & Patricia Pellikka 
Mary G. Pesch 
R.M. Petitt 
Esther Pfeifer 
Carol Prescher 
Mona Price 
Betty Qualey 
RAACHE Choirs 
Marilyn & Steve Riederer 
Rochester Symphony    
   Orchestra & Chorale 
Bruce & Nancy Rohde 
Rita Roque 
Carolyn Rorie 
Margaret M. Schafer 
Ione Schloegel 
Elaine Schmidt 
Carol Schroedel 
Connie Schuelka 
Patricia Scoggin 

Gayle & Larry Segar 
Linda Seime 
David Shaffer-Gottschalk 
Frank & Lynda Sharbrough 
Joyce Sharp 
Richard & Jo Ann Sheldon 
Stanford & Susan Sholem 
Andrea Sivertson 
Judy & Jim Sloan 
Nancy Slocumb 
Lyn & Steve Smith 
Tom & Sue Spackman 
DeAnn & Brent Spencer 
Margo Stich 
Donald Sudor 
Don & Stephanie Supalla 
Lois Swanson 
Dr. Robert Swanson 
Sylvia Swede 
Jennifer L. Taylor 
Rod & Carol Thompson 
Jeff & Linda Thompson 
Jane Townsend 
Sharon Tuntland 
Ruth Van Vugt 
Glenn & Ella VanLaningham 
Suzanna Veldhuis-Kuipers 
Guy & Kara Vig 
Faye Waldo 
Nancy Wales 
Pauline Walle 
Adolf & Helen Walser  
Xianshu & Linda Wang 
Yamei Wang 
Sarabeth Watson 
Kay Weaver 
Lily S. Weinshilboum 
Dr. Arnold & Sandra Weissler 
Guy Whitehead 
Gretchen P. Wilson 
Mark & Shelly Winemiller 
Joyce Wood 
Janet & John Woods 
John & Maryanna Destro Woog 
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    Presidents’ ReceptionPresidents’ ReceptionPresidents’ ReceptionPresidents’ Reception    
June 6, 2014 – 7:00 pm 

Charter House 
 



First Arabesque. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Claude Debussy 

                                                                                                   1862-1918 

 

Allegretto. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Giovanni Battista Pescetti 

                                                                                                   1704-1766 

 

La Fille aux cheveux de Lin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Claude Debussy  

                                                                                                   1862-1918 

Elinor Niemisto, harp 

Song in the Night. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Carlos Salzedo 

          1885-1961 

Elinor Niemisto, harp 

 

Welcome:  Judy Kereakos & Deedee Odell 
 

 

Donor Recognition:   DeAnn Spencer 
 

Remarks:  Jere Lantz 
 

Honoring Past Presidents and Scholarship Chairs 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Music Appreciation � Education � Performance 

Today and tomorrow 

 

  RochesterMusicGuild.org 
  

50th Anniversary Committee 
Judy Kereakos and Deedee Odell, Co-chairs 

DeAnn Spencer, Printed program and fund drive 

Ella VanLaningham, Records and scholarship winners’ bio book 

Lois Kennel, Charter House liaison  

Jackie James, Publicity 

Margo Stich, Saturday evening reception 
 

Thanks to our servers who are on the Board of Directors of the Rochester Music Guild 

String Quartet – Hannah Lai, Alex Scheel, Henry Hu, Nick Scheel 

50th Anniversary Scholarship Campaign 
 

Sustainer:  $5,000-$15,000  Patron:  $500-$999 
John & Shirley Edmonson  
Philip & Catherine Karsell  
Dr. Robert & Gloria D. Swanson 
Pauline Utzinger  
 
 

 

Sponsor:  $1,000-$4,999  
Med & Jackie James  
Chris & Joe Parisi 
Alan & Sharon Tuntland 
 

 

Contributor:  $100-$499 
Linda Anderson  
Virginia Anderson 
Ann & Robert Benassi 
Nancy Brubaker  
Heidi Buettner  
Matt & Christine Camrud 
Barbara Chase  
Sonia A. Gisvold  
Suzanne & James  
   Greenleaf  
Jean Gutschenritter 
Alan & Jolene Hansen 
Paula Horner & Peter Edl   
Lowell & Lois Johnson 
Wendy & Michael Johnson 

Nancy Kampmeier  
Jeannine Karnes  
Lois Kennel 
Rhett & Judith Ketterling 
Richard & Sheila Kiscaden 
Bill & Mary Ann Kleis 
M. Pauline Krieger 
Maureen Lemens 
Stephen Longenecker 
Mark & Pam Matthias 
Beth Nienow   
Beverly Olander  
Amaria & Patrick O’Leary 
Stephen Pelkey 
John Reed  

Carolyn Rorie  
Erin Spackman Rushforth 
Dr. Don Scholz  
Carol Schroedel 
Linda Seime 
Pamela Sinicrope 
Susan & Stanford Sholem  
Judy & Jim Sloan 
Donald Sudor  
Kiswanto Thayib & Niniek  
   Pranoto 
Jeff & Linda Thompson 
Richard & Nancy Wales 
Pauline Walle  
Mark & Shelly Winemiller 

 

Donor:  $10-$99 
Lee Afdahl  
Patricia Andersen  
Richard Andersen  
Warren Bandel 
Robert & Becky Brey 
Katherine Bourne Calzada 
Paul & Margaret Carpenter 
Becky DeBus 
Linda & Gary Deiters  
E. Lucille & Richard  
   DeRemee  

Tracy Ebmeyer 
Wanda Hagquist  
Richard & Majel Hall 
Diane Hellie  
Laurie Helmers 
Laura Hoyt & Robert Elhai 
Mary Jo & Craig Johnson 
Dave Kemmer 
Cecelia Lamb 
Yaxiong Lin 
Nick & Edna Mezacapa  
Barbara Olsen  

Cynthia Parker-Neis 
Esther Pfeifer  
Tamara Pozos  
Connie Schuelka 
Richard & JoAnn Sheldon  
Patricia & Randy Stinchfield  
Lois Swanson 
Sylvia Swede  
Jennifer Taylor 
Ruth Van Vugt 
Xianshu & Linda Wang 
Aileen Williams 

 

Annual Sustaining Sponsor 
 

 

The Judy and Jim Sloan Foundation contributes $1000-$1500 annually to the 
Carl Schroedel Memorial which provides the awards for the Camp Scholarships. 
 
 
 

 

 

Peter & Bari Amadio 
Bill & Rita Bourne 
Robert & Ann Groover 
Myrna Hamilton 
Judy & Nicholas Kereakos 
Richard & Deedee Odell 
Jay Ryu & Patricia Pellikka 
Betty Qualey 
David Rue, M.D. 
DeAnn & Brent Spencer 
Glenn & Ella VanLaningham   


